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  # UTM: 34 U easting 630.00 km northing 6181.80 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 200m 

# lo
n 

23
.0

68
95

 la
t 5

5.
76

39
7 

[ n
om

. s
ca

le
 =

 1
 / 

22
20

0 
]

M
ap

 d
at

a 
©

 O
pe

nS
tr

ee
tM

ap
 c

on
tr

ib
ut

or
s      lon 23.16342 lat 55.79986

 pdfm
ap_20240414_135913_E

xam
ple_M

ap_23.1161_55.7819__613.pdf 
    Example_Map    6

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=55.781913&lon=23.116185

